Calvary Women’s Basketball Schedule 2024-2025

November 6t
November 9t
November 12t
December 3rd
December 5t
December 7t
January 10t
January 11t
January 14t
January 17t
January 21%
January 24t
January 25t
January 28th
February 7t
February 8th
February 14t
February 15t
February 18-21
February 24-27t

February 28t

Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away

Home

5:00pm
6:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
2:00pm
4:00pm
1:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
2:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
2:00pm
5:00pm
2:00pm
TBA

TBA

Union

SW Adventist

Randall
Union
Randall
CccB
Faith
Emmaus
Ozark
Barclay
Manhattan
Emmaus
Faith
Ozark
Barclay
Manhattan
Champion

cccB

Con. Tournament

Regional Tournament

KCMO

KCMO

Moore, OK
Lincoln, NE

KCMO

Moberly, MO

KCMO
KCMO
KCMO
KCMO
KCMO
Dubuque, IA
Ankeny, I1A
Joplin, MO
Haviland, KS
Manhattan, KS
KCMO
KCMO
Manhattan, KS

Moberly, MO

TBA Regional Championship KCMO



