## Calvary Women's Basketball Schedule 2024-2025

November 6 <sup>th</sup>	Home	5:00pm	Union	КСМО	
November 9 <sup>th</sup>	Home	6:00pm	SW Adventist	КСМО	
November 12 <sup>th</sup>	Away	5:00pm	Randall	Moore, OK	
December 3rd	Away	5:00pm	Union	Lincoln, NE	
December 5 <sup>th</sup>	Home	5:00pm	Randall	КСМО	
December 7 <sup>th</sup>	Away	2:00pm	СССВ	Moberly, MO	
January 10 <sup>th</sup>	Home	4:00pm	Faith	КСМО	
January 11 <sup>th</sup>	Home	1:00pm	Emmaus	КСМО	
January 14 <sup>th</sup>	Home	5:00pm	Ozark	КСМО	
January 17 <sup>th</sup>	Home	5:00pm	Barclay	КСМО	
January 21 <sup>st</sup>	Home	5:00pm	Manhattan	КСМО	
January 24 <sup>th</sup>	Away	5:00pm	Emmaus	Dubuque, IA	
January 25 <sup>th</sup>	Away	2:00pm	Faith	Ankeny, IA	
January 28th	Away	5:00pm	Ozark	Joplin, MO	
February 7 <sup>th</sup>	Away	5:00pm	Barclay	Haviland, KS	
February 8th	Away	2:00pm	Manhattan	Manhattan, KS	
February 14 <sup>th</sup>	Home	5:00pm	Champion	КСМО	
February 15 <sup>th</sup>	Home	2:00pm	СССВ	КСМО	
February 18-21 <sup>st</sup>	Away	TBA	Con. Tournamer	nt Manhattan, KS	
February 24-27 <sup>th</sup>	Away	TBA Re	egional Tourname	ent Moberly, MO	
February 28 <sup>th</sup>	Home	TBA Re	Regional Championship KCMO		